Tukky Lamp  Streetboy Series – Data Sheet
Tukky lamp > LED luminaires > Streetboy
Series
Doc No.: TD-211009A Date: 06.10.21
Revision: 01 Status: draft
Product group: Tukky Lamp
Category: LED Luminaires
Series: Streetboy Modular High Power Lighting Modules

 Dimensions: 200 mm L x 160 mm W, 80mm H
 Weight: 2kg
Order codes
TLSB-{voltage}-{Power}W-{Type}-{Color}
Series AC220V 50: 50W S: standard PW: pure white
DC12V 100: 100W A: automatic WW: warm white
MPPT: solar 150: 150W D: dimmable FS: growth light magenta
I: IoT (smart) FSW: full spectrum white
R: red
G: green
B: blue
Y: yellow
RGB: RGB programmable
UV: Ultraviolet
Prepared by: R. Pitayataratorn
T:+66 (91) 452 8877 E: rene@allit.info
ALLIT Headquarters, Khonkaen, Thailand
Tukky Lamp Streetboy Copyright© All Information Technologies Co., Ltd. (ALLIT) 2021.
All rights reserved.